throughTariffBasedCompetitiveBidding 

3. Tender Inviting Authority Chief Engineer/NCES/TNGECL, Chennai.02 

4. Method of Tender E – Tender System – Open Tender 

5. Type of Contract Works Contract 

6. Bid Security 
{Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD)} 

Rs.1,25,000/- per MW (Rupees One Lakh  Twenty five 
thousand per MW) 
Approx Project Cost Rs.100 Crores  

7. URL for online bid 
submission for e- tender 

https://tntenders.gov.in/nicgep/app 

8. Date of NIT Published                           05.12.2025   

9. Tender Floating date 05.12.2025 @ 4:00 PM 

10.